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ta. indicate Type of Lecse

State []

5. State Gt & Gas {_ease

LG-1869

Feoe D

I

Mo,

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

{00 NOY USE YHIS PoMss FOR SROPOSALS YO PRILL OXF TO OCE PLN OR PLUG DACKR TO A DIFFERENY AESERVOLR,

TN

UST "TAPPLICATION FON PERIMIT " {[FORM C-101) FOR 3UCH PROPOSALS.)
i.
o1L CAs D
wElL wELL OTHRER-

-

7. Unlt Agreement Name

$'t',_ﬁiumu ol Cpercior

REX ALCORN

6. Farm or Lease liame

Bobbi

i 3?71?\@;:5 of Operator

Ingram B1dg., 100 So. Kentucky, Roswell, N. Mex. 88201

9. Well No.

5

T‘._ L ocat Ion_(;lT;ll

E 2310

UMlY LETYER _ FEELT FROM THE

Horth 90

LINE AND _ -

®E

FEET FROM

20

LINL, SECTION } _ -

18 S

THE e — TOWNSHIP RANGE

|
|
i
!

| 70, Fleld and Pool, or Wildcat

W, Ark. Junction-SA

LEA

7’: \ 8 15. Elevation (Show u-AezhicA:mfz_e:;)rﬂrérv-#—
\ \ 3836' 6L 3847' KB

Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Oth
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT

rPCRPF ORI RIMEDIAL WORR [ PLUG AND ASANDON D D

= = m

REMEDIAL WORK
TEMPORARILY ABANDON COMMENCE ORILLING OPNS.

PULL OR ALTELR CABING CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AMD CEMERT JQB

OTHER

er Data
REZPORT OF:

L]

PLUG AND ABANDONMENT D

]

ALTERING CASING

OTHER

L]

"17. Dascribe Froposed or Completed Cperations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give
work) SEE RULE 1103,

Ran 178 joints (5713' from KB) 4 1/2",
valve with automatic fill-up, auide shoe a
with 175 sx Class C cement with 6% Halad-

nd ten centralizers.

pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed

10.5#, 8 rd, STRC new casina with insert fload
Halliburton cemented
g, Calculated Top Cement 5100 feet.

Waited on Cement for 18 hours, tested casing with 1000# for 45 minutes, no 10sS

in pressure.

7% ] hereby certily that the inforruation above is true agd complete 1o the best of mv xnowledge and beliel,

) N Operator . 12-18-82
Heliizi i) —
ot e MAY 51982

CcONDITIONS OF 4RPRDIGARIOT ANTHIER







Roy E.Crockec‘
Tom L | ngram
Rex chorn

Rex Alcorn
Bobbi No, 5

THCLINATION REPORT

Sec, 20, 1185, R36E, Unit E

2310' FNL & 990' FYL
Lea County, Mew Mexico

DEPTH ANGLE: INCLINATION DEGREES

DISPLACENENT

500

828
1000
1500
1900
2600
3100
3600
4000
4500
4919
5600
5700

11/2

31

ro

1
1
/
2
2
/
2
2

1 3/4
11/4
1
1
1

8.73
5.73
4.50
17.40
13.97
42.81
17.46
17.46
12.22
10,91
7.31
11.89
1.75

J. T. Bolen, Drilling Superintendent
Coprock Rnswering Service
Roswel 623-0989 Hobbs 393-2463
Yehide Unk 4430 Rg No. 1Unk 443

DISPLACEMENT
ACCUMULATED

8.73
14.46
18.96
36.36
50.33
93.14

110.60
128.06
140,28
151.19
158.50
170.39
172.14

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct

CIA DRILLING CORPORATIO

Rex Alcorn, President

to the best of my knowledge and belief.

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned aut
the person whose name 1S subscribed herebelow,

under oath states that he is acting for and in
well identified above, an
well was not intentionally deviate

ClA Drilling Corporation, Ingram

d that to the best of

hority, appeared REX ALCORN known to me to be
who, on making deposition,
behalf of the operator of the
his knowledoe and belief such
d from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIANT'S SIGHATURE .

Building, 100 S. Kentucky, Roswell, New Mexico 88201, {505) 622-4396



SN



Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 17th day of

February, 1982

~ )

A AT Notary‘Fﬁb?ié'in and for the
SEAL - County of Chaves, State of
' I Hew Mexico

' 'ﬁ§ Cbhmission Expires \l”f?'iftf o







