STATE OF NEW MEXICO - ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

O CHAILLIN ON TOUR		
40. 67 COPIES ACCEIVES		
DISTRIBUTION		
SANTA FE	1_	
FILE		
U.S.G.S.		
LAND OFFICE	1	<u> </u>
OPERATOR	1	1

CONDITIONS OF ASPRDICTMOT ANSIER

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

DISTRIBUTION		P. O. BOX 2088	Revised 10-1-78		
SANTA FE		SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501			
FILE			5a. Indicate Type of Lease		
U.S.O.S.			State X Fee		
LAND OFFICE	1-1	-	5. State Off & Gas Lease No.		
OPERATOR			LG-1869		
	INDRY NOTICES	AND DEDODTS ON WELLS			
S MEST CINT SEU TON OOL	INDRY NUTICES	AND REPORTS ON WELLS L ON TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. L" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)			
	PLICATION FOR PERMIT	2. Trans Citaty for Spen Charles	7. Unit Agreement Name		
1. OIL [V] GAS [7				
MELL X MELL	OTHER-		8. Farm or Lease Name		
Name of Operator	N CODN		Bobbi		
	ALCORN		9. Well No.		
3. Address of Operator		Co Vontucky Poswell N May 88201	5		
	am Blag., 100	So. Kentucky, Roswell, N. Mex. 88201	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat		
4. Location of Well	0070	Nam+h 990	•		
UNIT LETTER	. 2310	T FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET FE	THINITE MADE		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
West LINE.	20	TOWNSHIP 18 5 AANGE 36 E	~~ {		
THE					
MITTERITORI	17/1/1/1/1/15.	Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County		
		3836' GL 3847' KB	LEA		
16.	-l. Appendiate	Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or	Other Data		
			ENT REPORT OF:		
NOTICE	OF INTENTION	10:			
		PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK			PLUG AND ABANDONMENT		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	V		
PULL OR ALTER CASING		CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB X			
		OTHER			
OTHER					
	101	arly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, include	ling estimated date of starting any proposed		
17. Describe Proposed or Companions) SEE RULE 1103.	etea Operations (over				
,					
Ran 178 ioint	s (5713' from	n KB) 4 1/2", 10.5#, 8 rd, ST&C new cas	sing with insert fload		
	comptic fill-	in duide shoe and ten centralizers. (Jailibul con cemenced		
with 175 sx C	lass C cement	t with 6% Halad-9. Calculated Top Cemer	nt 5100 feet.		
Waited on Cem	ent for 18 ho	ours, tested casing with 1000# for 45 i	ninutes, no loss		
in pressure.					
iii pressure.					
			·		
	•				
	•				
			·		
			¥ •		
			1		
		to be and belief			
18. I hereby certify that the info	ormation above is true	e and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			
		Onouston	12-18-82		
1 Section	(learn)	Operator Operator	DATE TE TO OL		
NICHED					
	L SIGNED BY		MAY 5 1982		
ORIGINA	M Diffusion at the contract of		IVIAT () 1304		

RECEIVED
MAY 4 1982

HOBBS OFFICE

Roy E. Crocker
Tom L. Ingram
Rex Alcorn



J. T. Bolen, Drilling Superintendent Caprock Rnswering Service Roswel 623-0989 Hobbs 393-2468 Vehicle Unk 4430 Rig No. 1 Unk 4431

INCLINATION REPORT

Rex Alcorn
Bobbi No. 5
Sec. 20, T18S, R36E, Unit E
2310' FNL & 990' FWL
Lea County, New Mexico

DEPTH	ANGLE: INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
500 828 1000 1500 1900 2600 3100 3600 4000 4500 4919 5600 5700	1 1 1/2 2 2 3 1/2 2 2 1 3/4 1 1/4	8.73 5.73 4.50 17.40 13.97 42.81 17.46 17.46 12.22 10.91 7.31 11.89 1.75	8.73 14.46 18.96 36.36 50.33 93.14 110.60 128.06 140.28 151.19 158.50 170.39 172.14

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CIA DRILLING CORPORATION,

Rex Alcorn, President

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared REX ALCORN known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

RECEIVED
MAY 4 1982

WELLS OFFICE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 17th/ day of February, 1982

SEAL

Notary Public in and for the County of Chaves, State of New Mexico

My Commission Expires___

MAY 4 1982
HOBBS OFFICE